DISTRIBUTION
21-20-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-20-00-04
FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR CONT SYS FINAL ASSY MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (DISTRIBUTION ONLY)

JUN 15/09HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
5
 ..DECAL- 201967 1110 BAC27DAC91
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     DUCT ANTICIPATOR
     T00420-D00514
 ..DECAL- 201967 1115 BAC27DAC92
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     DUCT OVERHEAT SWITCH
     250F S00003-D00534
 ..DECAL- 201967 1120 BAC27DAC93
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     DUCT OVERHEAT SWITCH
     190F S11-D11360
 ..PLATE ASSY 201967 1125 214A1502-4
   ATTACHING PARTS
 ..RIVET- 201967 6130- BACR15BA3ADC
    SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
    OPTIONAL PART:
     BACR15DR3-3
 ..RIVET- 201967 6130- AF5171-3-3
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V53551
    SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
     BACR15DR3-3
    OPTIONAL PART:
     CCR264SS3-3
     V11815
     RV571A3-3
     V98996
     BACR15BA3ADC
   -------*-------
 ...NUTPLATE 201967 9135 BACN10JP3ACD
    ATTACHING PARTS
 ...RIVET- 201967 18140- BACR15BA3AD
     SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
    -------*-------
 ...PLATE 201967 1145 214A1502-5
 ..INSULATION 201967 AR150 214A1113-3
 ..DUCT 201967 1155 214A1113-2
 .DUCT ASSY 201967 1160 214A1136-1
 ..INSULATION 201967 AR165 214A1136-4
 ..DUCT 201967 1170 214A1136-2
 .DUCT ASSY 201967 1175 214A1148-1
 ..INSULATION 201967 AR180 214A1148-4
 ..DUCT 201967 1185 214A1148-2
 .DUCT ASSY 201967 1190 214A1137-1
 ..INSULATION 201967 AR195 214A1137-4
 ..DUCT 201967 1200 214A1137-2
 .DUCT ASSY 201967 1205 214A1149-1
 ..INSULATION 201967 AR210 214A1149-4
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-20-00-05
21-20-00
FIG. 05
PAGE 4
JUN 15/09HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER